
SICE2013 Conference Time Table (Revised)

Sept. 14  Saturday Sept. 15  Sunday

20:00

Plenary Talk
Social Event
Technical Session
Tutorial, Workshop Ver. 130916

Sept. 17  Tuesday

Lunch

Plenary Talk 1
(9:00-10:00)

Plenary Talk 3
(15:00-16:00)

Plenary Talk 4
(9:00-10:00)

Award
Ceremony

Lunch

Sept. 16  Monday

Plenary Talk
2

17:00

18:00

19:00

Closing Ceremony
(17:15-18:15)

Banquet
(19:00-21:00)

Workshop 2
(16:40-18:30)

Welcome Reception
(18:45-20:30)

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

Technical
Tour

(12:30-
17:00)

MoA
(10:20-11:50)

MoB, Poster II
(13:10-14:40)

Tutorial 1
(13:00-16:30)

Tutorial 2
(13:00-16:30)
Workshop 1

((13:00-16:15)

SuA
(10:20-11:50)

SunB, Poster I
(13:10-14:40)

SuC
(15:00-16:45)

TuA
(10:20-11:50)

TuB
(13:10-14:40)

TuC
(15:00-16:45)

Lunch


